
FILM PRODUCTION IN GREATER PHOENIX

906
PROJECTS

1,088
SHOOT DAYS

2,633
LOCAL CREW

1,686
LOCAL TALENT

4,138
HOTEL NIGHTS

WITH A TOTAL
SPENDING OF $21.5M

DIRECT SPENDING REPORT2025

240

25

263

4

264

93

17

2

906

PROJECTS

305

147

204

43

206

117

66

3

1,088

SHOOT
DAYS

$13,043,750

$1,285,260

$2,148,052

$770,500

$1,703,726

$2,114,770

$388,797

$7,807

$21,454,855

SPENDING

1,643

163

289

73

141

189

135

4

2,633

LOCAL 
CREW

1,028

77

61

141

107

249

23

0

1,686

LOCAL 
TALENT

1,819

262

97

275

264

514

907

6

4,138

HOTEL 
NIGHTS

COMMERCIALS

DOCUMENTARY

INDUSTRIAL/CORPORATE

FEATURE FILM/INDIE

SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBCAST

STILL PHOTOGRAPHY

TELEVISION

ALL OTHERS

TOTALS

4,319

JANUARY 2026 
The City of Phoenix operates on a July to June Fiscal Year.  All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production The City of Phoenix operates on a July to June Fiscal Year.  All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production The City of Phoenix operates on a July to June Fiscal Year.  All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production The City of Phoenix operates on a July to June Fiscal Year.  All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production The City of Phoenix operates on a July to June Fiscal Year.  All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production The City of Phoenix operates on a July to June Fiscal Year.  All data was compiled from surveys sent to productions that shot in Phoenix and local production 
companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact estimates were based on Phoenix Film O�  ce averages and data from the Association of Film companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact estimates were based on Phoenix Film O�  ce averages and data from the Association of Film companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact estimates were based on Phoenix Film O�  ce averages and data from the Association of Film companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact estimates were based on Phoenix Film O�  ce averages and data from the Association of Film companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact estimates were based on Phoenix Film O�  ce averages and data from the Association of Film companies. In lieu of completed surveys, economic impact estimates were based on Phoenix Film O�  ce averages and data from the Association of Film 
Commissioners International. No multipliers were used.


