

2025 DIRECT SPENDING REPORT

	PROJECTS	SHOOT DAYS	SPENDING	LOCAL CREW	LOCAL TALENT	HOTEL NIGHTS
COMMERCIALS	240	305	\$13,043,750	1,643	1,028	1,819
DOCUMENTARY	25	147	\$1,285,260	163	77	262
INDUSTRIAL/CORPORATE	263	204	\$2,148,052	289	61	97
FEATURE FILM/INDIE	4	43	\$770,500	73	141	275
SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBCAST	264	206	\$1,703,726	141	107	264
STILL PHOTOGRAPHY	93	117	\$2,114,770	189	249	514
TELEVISION	17	66	\$388,797	135	23	907
ALL OTHERS	2	3	\$7,807	4	0	6
TOTALS	906	1,088	\$21,454,855	2,633	1,686	4,138
				4,319		



WITH A TOTAL SPENDING OF **\$21.5M**

FILM PRODUCTION IN GREATER PHOENIX



906
PROJECTS



1,088
SHOOT DAYS



2,633
LOCAL CREW



1,686
LOCAL TALENT



4,138
HOTEL NIGHTS